
Zudaire - Lekunberri 13/05/2021 22:36:52

ETAPA
128.3 km.          Media: 34.282 km/h

 1º  1 VAN VLEUTEN, Annemiek MOV 3:44:33
 2º 21 VOLLERING, Demi SDW m.t.
 3º 34 LONGO BORGHINI, Elisa TFS a  5
 4º 25 MOOLMAN-PASIO, Ashleigh SDW a  16
 5º 51 CAVALLI, Marta FDJ a  16
 6º 105 HARVEY, Mikayla CSR a  16
 7º  2 AALERUD, Katrine MOV a  1:41
 8º 185 ROOIJAKKERS, Pauliena LIV a  1:41
 9º 11 SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ, Ane BEX a  1:41
10º 36 WINDER, Ruth TFS a  1:41

GENERAL
128.3 km.          Media: 34.282 km/h

 1º  1 VAN VLEUTEN, Annemiek MOV 3:44:33
 2º 21 VOLLERING, Demi SDW m.t.
 3º 34 LONGO BORGHINI, Elisa TFS a  5
 4º 25 MOOLMAN-PASIO, Ashleigh SDW a  16
 5º 51 CAVALLI, Marta FDJ a  16
 6º 105 HARVEY, Mikayla CSR a  16
 7º  2 AALERUD, Katrine MOV a  1:41
 8º 185 ROOIJAKKERS, Pauliena LIV a  1:41
 9º 11 SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ, Ane BEX a  1:41
10º 36 WINDER, Ruth TFS a  1:41

EQUIPOS
 1º MOVISTAR TEAM MOV 11:19:51
 2º TEAM SD WORX SDW a  1:41
 3º TREK - SEGAFREDO TFS a  3:29
 4º FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTUROSCOPEFDJ a  5:03
 5º CANYON//SRAM RACING CSR a  5:03

GENERAL EQUIPOS
 1º MOVISTAR TEAM MOV 11:19:51
 2º TEAM SD WORX SDW a  1:41
 3º TREK - SEGAFREDO TFS a  3:29
 4º FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTUROSCOPEFDJ a  5:03
 5º CANYON//SRAM RACING CSR a  5:03

ETAPA ESPAÑOLAS
 9º 11 SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ, Ane BEX a  1:41
13º 41 GARCIA CAÑELLAS, Margarita Victoria ALE a  1:41
15º  4 MARTIN MARTIN, Sara MOV a  4:31
20º 111 MERINO CORTAZAR, Eider MNX a  8:18

GENERAL ESPAÑOLAS
 9º 11 SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ, Ane BEX a  1:41
13º 41 GARCIA CAÑELLAS, Margarita Victoria ALE a  1:41
15º  4 MARTIN MARTIN, Sara MOV a  4:31
20º 111 MERINO CORTAZAR, Eider MNX a  8:18

ETAPA SUB-23
15º  4 MARTIN MARTIN, Sara MOV a  4:31
18º 24 FISHER-BLACK, Niamh SDW a  7:37
27º 33 VAN ANROOIJ, Shirin TFS a  9:18

GENERAL SUB-23
15º  4 MARTIN MARTIN, Sara MOV a  4:31
18º 24 FISHER-BLACK, Niamh SDW a  7:37
27º 33 VAN ANROOIJ, Shirin TFS a  9:18
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1º 1 VAN VLEUTEN, Annemiek NED MOVISTAR TEAM 3:44:33
2º 21 VOLLERING, Demi NED TEAM SD WORX m.t.
3º 34 LONGO BORGHINI, Elisa ITA TREK - SEGAFREDO a  5
4º 25 MOOLMAN-PASIO, Ashleigh RSA TEAM SD WORX a  16
5º 51 CAVALLI, Marta ITA FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTUROSCOPE a  16
6º 105 HARVEY, Mikayla NZL CANYON//SRAM RACING a  16
7º 2 AALERUD, Katrine NOR MOVISTAR TEAM a  1:41
8º 185 ROOIJAKKERS, Pauliena NED LIV RACING a  1:41
9º 11 SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ, Ane ESP TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE a  1:41

10º 36 WINDER, Ruth USA TREK - SEGAFREDO a  1:41
11º 55 LUDWIG, Cecilie Uttrup DEN FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTUROSCOPE a  1:41
12º 104 CHABBEY, Elise SUI CANYON//SRAM RACING a  1:41
13º 41 GARCIA CAÑELLAS, Margarita Victoria ESP ALE' BTC LJUBLJANA a  1:41
14º 61 MAGNALDI, Erica ITA CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLING TEAM a  1:42
15º 4 MARTIN MARTIN, Sara ESP S23 MOVISTAR TEAM a  4:31
16º 42 GUDERZO, Tatiana ITA ALE' BTC LJUBLJANA a  4:50
17º 14 ENSING, Janneke NED TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE a  4:50
18º 24 FISHER-BLACK, Niamh NZL S23 TEAM SD WORX a  7:37
19º 31 BRAND, Lucinda NED TREK - SEGAFREDO a  7:55
20º 111 MERINO CORTAZAR, Eider ESP A.R. MONEX WOMEN'S PRO CYCLING TEAM a  8:18
21º 62 LACH, Marta POL CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLING TEAM a  8:45
22º 181 BERTIZZOLO, Sofia ITA LIV RACING a  9:18
23º 53 FAHLIN, Emilia SWE FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTUROSCOPE a  9:18
24º 186 STULTIENS, Sabrina NED LIV RACING a  9:18
25º 136 SILVESTRI, Debora ITA TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO a  9:18
26º 162 BARIL, Olivia CAN MASSI TACTIC WOMEN TEAM a  9:18
27º 33 VAN ANROOIJ, Shirin NED S23 TREK - SEGAFREDO a  9:18
28º 101 HARRIS, Ella NZL CANYON//SRAM RACING a  9:18
29º 22 SHACKLEY, Anna GBR S23 TEAM SD WORX a  9:20
30º 255 ZABELINSKAYA, Olga UZB COGEAS METTLER LOOK PRO CYCLING TEAM a  9:20
31º 16 ZIGART, Urska SLO TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE a  9:20
32º 23 CECCHINI, Elena ITA TEAM SD WORX a  9:20
33º 26 CANUEL, Karol-Ann CAN TEAM SD WORX a  9:20
34º 184 PALADIN, Soraya ITA LIV RACING a  9:20
35º 93 MALCOTTI, Barbara ITA S23 VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE a  9:43
36º 106 SHAPIRA, Omer ISR CANYON//SRAM RACING a  10:15
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1º 4 MARTIN MARTIN, Sara ESP MOVISTAR TEAM 3:49:04
2º 24 FISHER-BLACK, Niamh NZL TEAM SD WORX a  3:06
3º 33 VAN ANROOIJ, Shirin NED TREK - SEGAFREDO a  4:47
4º 22 SHACKLEY, Anna GBR TEAM SD WORX a  4:49
5º 93 MALCOTTI, Barbara ITA VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE a  5:12

GENERAL ESPAÑOLAS

ESP 3:46:14
ESP m.t.
ESP a  2:50

1º 11 SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ, Ane
2º 41 GARCIA CAÑELLAS, Margarita Victoria
3º 4 MARTIN MARTIN, Sara
4º 111 MERINO CORTAZAR, Eider ESP

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
ALE' BTC LJUBLJANA
MOVISTAR TEAM
A.R. MONEX WOMEN'S PRO CYCLING TEAM a  6:37

GENERAL EQUIPOS

1º MOV 11:19:51

2º SDW a  1:41

3º TFS a  3:29

4º FDJ a  5:03

5º CSR a  5:03

6º BEX a  9:39

7º

MOVISTAR TEAM

TEAM SD WORX

TREK - SEGAFREDO

FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTUROSCOPE

CANYON//SRAM RACING

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE

LIV RACING LIV a  14:05
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